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Highly presentable and very practical, these bridge ramps are perfect for overcoming awkward 

thresholds - internal or external. Choose from 4 useful sizes.

Bridge almost any 
threshold!

Key Product Information 

Code Height Length Width Capacity* Weight

DB4 4cm (1.6ins) 56cm (22ins) 70cm (28ins) 300kg (47st) 3.3kg (7lbs)

DB6 6cm (2.4ins) 60cm (23ins) 70cm (28ins) 300kg (47st) 4kg (9lbs)

DB8 8cm (3.1ins) 81cm (32ins) 70cm (28ins) 300kg (47st) 6.8kg (15lbs)

DB10 10cm (3.9ins) 100cm (39ins) 70cm (28ins) 300kg (47st) 8.5kg (19lbs)

For help selecting length see Ramp Guide P4&5

*Capacity assumes ramp rests on threshold

Your benefits:

   �Unmatched level of finish to prevent stains  
and corrosion, and provide years of use

   �Unique comfortable carrying with safety/
comfort eyelets on the finger holes

   �Rubber strips to prevent slipping and protect 
floors

   Excellent grip surface

   Extremely lightweight and very quick to deploy

Rubber strips to prevent slipping 
and protect floor

DB6

Unique safety/comfort carrying 
holes on bridge ramp

Height:
DB4 DB6
4cm 
(1.6”)

6cm 
(2.4”)

DB8 DB10
8cm 
(3.1”)

10cm 
(3.9”)

WIDE 
RANGE 

OF SIZES

UNIQUE

doorline™-bridge

26 Email: sales@enable-access.com   Fax: 020 8449 032626

Custom versions 
available

by

Designed, Manufactured  
& Stocked in the UK


